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Naomi Sims of 
Houston, Tex., 
Performing 
Wednesday, 
Sept. 24

Where The Stars Come Out!
Wednesday, Sept. 3
Carmen Del Rio, Amber Blake, Kasey King
Sunday, Sept. 7
Boom Boom Latour, Jamie Monroe 
Male Dancer Ed Steele
Wednesday, Sept. 10
Darlene Duncan, Miss N.C. ’86-’87 
Toni Lenoir, Miss N.C. ’85-’86 
Melissa Montgomery, Miss N.C. ’81-’82
Thursday, Sept. 11
Ladies Night
Pretty Legs Contest With $50 Prize
Friday, Sept. 12
$100 Balloon Bust

Sunday, Sept. 14
Grand Prix, Gerri O’Neal, Tina Terrell
Friday, Sept. 19
Bare Chest Contest With $100 Prize
Sunday, Sept. 21
Talent Show With $100 Prize
Wednesday, Sept. 24
Naomi Sims, Jamie Monroe, Grand Prix
Thursday, Sept. 25
Ladies Night
Female Entertainment at 12 Midnight
Sunday, Sept. 28
Boom Boom Latour, Tracy Morgan, Amber Blake

2301 Freedom Drive • Charlotte, N.C. • 373-9124

Beginning Sept. 1, Everyone 
Must Be 21 Years Old To Enter 
Bar. All Members Must Show ID 
And Membership Card At All 
Times. No Exceptions.

Birthday Champagne Returns! On Your Birthday, Get A Free Bottle! Must Have ID And Membership.


